DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/22) Previously DFG 753.5a

		Print		Finalize&Email
		RECEIPT NUMB	BER:	
		41-11102022-00	002	
		STATE CLEARII	NGHOUSE NUME	BER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.				
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
MIDPENINSULA REGIONAL OSD			11/10/2022	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUMENT NU	JMBER
SAN MATEO COUNTY			128433	
PROJECT TITLE				
REDWOOD CABIN REMOVAL PROJECT				
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EN	IAIL	PHONE NUMBE	:R
JARED HART				
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)				
☐ Local Public Agency ☐ School District	X Other Special District	State Ag	gency [Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:				
☑ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)				
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)				
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due of	directly to CDFW \$	1,203.25 \$		
☐ Exempt from fee				
☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)				
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)				
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)	343		
	'			
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources	Control Board only) \$	850.00.\$		
☑ County documentary handling fee	\$			
☐ Other		\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:		-		
☐ Cash ☑ Credit ☐ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL RE	CEIVED \$ _		3,589.25
SIGNATURE JAGEN	OV OF EU INO 2211			
AGEN	CY OF FILING PRINTED NAM	ME AND TITLE		
X	De La Vega Deputy Clerk			
V V				

Notice of Determination		Appendix D		
To: ☐ Office of Planning and Research U.S. Mail: Street Address: P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	From: Public Agency: Midpeninsula Regional OSD Address: 5050 El Camino Real Los Altos, CA 94022-1404			
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814	Contact: Jared Hart, Senior Planner			
	Phone: (650) 625-6535	128433		
County Clerk County of: San Mateo Address: 555 County Center	Lead Agency (if different fr	FILED		
Redwood City, CA 94063	Address:	SAN MATEO COUNTY		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Contact:Phone:	Nov 10 2022		
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in compli	ance with Section 21108	MARK CHURCH, County Clerk		
	anhaura), 2021060146	By Deputy Clerk		
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearing	ngnouse): 2021000140	Dopuis Otelli.		
Project Title: Redwood Cabin Removal Project				
Project Applicant: Midpeninsula Regional Open Space Di				
Project Location (Include county): La Honda Creek OSP, A	APN No. 075-330-260, San M	lateo County		
Project Description:	•			
The project entails demolition of the Redwood Cabin and including stone retaining walls, barbeque, and fire pits. For disturbed areas will be recontoured and native grass seed be spread in the disturbed areas.	ollowing completion of demoli d mix and weed free or native	ition activities, e grass straw will		
This is to advise that the Midpeninsula Regional Open S (■ Lead Agency or □ Re		approved the above		
(date)	e following determinations re	garding the above		
described project.		* •		
 The project [will will not] have a significant effect An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project Mitigation measures [were were not] made a cond. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [was was was a statement of Overriding Considerations [was was 6. Findings [were were not] made pursuant to the position. 	nis project pursuant to the pro t pursuant to the provisions of ndition of the approval of the p as not] adopted for this projec was not] adopted for this proje	f CEQA. oroject. ot.		
This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and resp negative Declaration, is available to the General Public at: Midpeninsula Regional OSD Administrative Office, 5050		•		
Signature (Public Agency):	Title: Senior Planner	·		
Date: _11/10/2022	ved for filing at OPR:	<u> </u>		

SAN MATEO COUNTY RECORDE 555 CTY CTR REDWOOD CITY, CA. 94063 650-363-4500

SALE

Clerk #: 000036

REF#: 00000007

Batch #: 143

11/10/22

14:08:45

APPR CODE: 049728

ENCRYPTED BY ELAVON

Trace: 7

VISA

Chip

*********8827

/

AMOUNT

\$3,589.25

APPROVED

A Comment of the same of the s

VISA CREDIT
AID: A0000000031010
TVR: 00 80 08 80 00
TSI: E8 00

THANK YOU

CUSTOMER COPY

County of San Mateo
Clerk-Redorder
Mark Church
555 County Center
Redwood City, CA 94063
(650) 363-4500

Receipt No.: RPT20220074010

Finalization No.: 2022073679

Cashier:

36

Register:

021

Date/Time:

11/10/2022 02:09 PM

Item Title Count
1 EIR 1

Fish & Game: Env Impact Report

Dogument No.:

128433

Filing Time:

02:09 PM

Filing Total: Filing Fee:

\$3,589.25

Total Amount Due:

\$3,539.25

المالة المناس المستحدة المناسبة المناسب المناسبة المناسبة المناسبة المناسبة المناسبة المناسبة المناسبة المناسبة

\$3,589.25

Total Paid

Credit Card Tendered:

\$3,589.25

#49728

Amount Due:

\$0.00

THANK YOU
PLEASE RETAIN THIS RECEIPT
FOR YOUR RECORDS

https://www.smoacre.org/

